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MLA STATUS, AHIP STATUS, INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION
MIDWEST CHAPTER MEMBERS

March 2004

2004
(as of 3/1/04)
MLA Status No.

Personal

Institutional

Not a Member

Personal & Institutional
Emeritus

Student

Unknown

TOTAL

2004
(as of 3/1/04)
AHIP Status No.

Not a Member
Distinguished
Senior
Member
Provisional
Unknown

TOTAL

2004
(as of 3/1/04)
Institutional Affiliation No.

Hospital 146
Academic 122
Other 17
None 13

TOTAL 298

181
61
36
15

298

202
46
29
13

298

%

60.7%
20.5%
12.1%
5.0%
1.0%
0.7%
0.0%

100.0%

%

67.8%
15.4%
9.7%
4.4%
1.3%
1.3%

100.0%

%

49.0%
40.9%
5.7%
4.4%

100.0%



