## MLA STATUS, AHIP STATUS, INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION MIDWEST CHAPTER MEMBERS March 2004

	2004	
(a MLA Status	s of 3/1/04) No.	%
Personal	181	60.7%
Institutional	61	20.5%
Not a Member	36	12.1%
Personal & Institutional	15	5.0%
Emeritus	3	1.0%
Student Unknown	2	0.7% 0.0%
	·	
TOTAL	298	100.0%
2004 (as of 3/1/04)		
AHIP Status	No.	%
Milli Status	110.	<b>, u</b>
Not a Member	202	67.8%
Distinguished	46	15.4%
Senior	29	9.7%
Member	13	4.4%
Provisional	4	1.3%
Unknown	4	1.3%
TOTAL	298	100.0%
2004		
•	s of 3/1/04)	
Institutional Affiliation	No.	%
Hospital	146	49.0%
Academic	122	40.9%
Other	17	5.7%
None	13	4.4%
TOTAL	298	100.0%